1. SPORTident Winter-Stundenlaufserie mit Musik (2. Lauf)
Arnstadt / 21.02.2024

Detailed evaluation

Thomas Bahr Total time: 58:08
Club: Traktor Rehestadt Speed: 10.11 km/h
Number: 42

Running performance: 5:55 min/km
Course: 0.35 km/Lap Laps: 28 (9.8 km)

Stundenlauf
Rank in course/Men: 36 (of 39)

Category: Rank in category: 4(of 5)
Senioren M60 (60-64)

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split  Split  Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Men Men km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Men Men
Lap1 035 1:55 5228 3  0:14 32 0:46 035 1:55 528 3 0:14 32 0:46
Lap 2 035 1:57 534 4 0:11 36 0:44 0.70 352 531 3 0:25 34 1:30
Lap 3 0.35 2:02 5:48 4 0:19 36 0:45 1.05 554 5:37 3 0:39 34 215
Lap 4 0.35 1:59 5:40 3 0:11 34 0:43 140 7:53 5:37 3 0:48 34 2:58
Lap 5 035 2:00 542 3 0:10 35 041 1.75 953 5:38 3 057 34 3:39
Lap 6 035 203 551 4 0:13 36 0:43 210 11:56 540 4 1:10 35 4:22
Lap 7 0.35 2:00 5:42 4 0:09 36 0:40 245 13:56 541 4 1:19 35 5:02
Lap 8 035 2:05 557 4 016 36 0:44 280 16:01 543 4 1:35 35 5:46
Lap 9 035 2:03 551 4 0:13 36 0:41 3.15 18:04 544 4 1:48 35 6:27
Lap 10 035 2:03 551 4 0:13 36 0:41 3.50 20:07 544 4 2:00 35 7:08
Lap 11 035 2:04 554 4 0:14 36 0:42 3.85 22:11 545 4 2:14 35 7:50
Lap 12 035 2:05 557 4 0:15 36 0:41 420 24:16 546 4 229 35 831
Lap 13 035 2:08 6:05 5 0:18 37 0:46 455 26:24 5:48 4 247 35 9:17
Lap 14 035 2:08 6:05 4 0:18 36 0:44 490 28:32 549 4 305 35 10:01
Lap 15 035 2:07 6:02 4 0:16 36 0:45 525 30:39 550 4 3:21 35 10:46
Lap 16 035 2:06 6:00 4 0:16 36 0:42 5.60 32:45 5550 4 3:37 36 11:28
Lap 17 035 2:05 557 4 0:15 35 0:42 595 3450 5:51 4 3:52 36 12:10
Lap 18 035 2:05 557 4 0:16 35 041 6.30 36:55 5551 4  4:08 36 12:51
Lap 19 035 205 557 4 0:16 35 041 6.65 39:00 551 4 424 36 13:32
Lap 20 035 2:09 608 4 0:18 36 0:45 7.00 41:09 5552 4 442 36 14:17
Lap 21 035 2:09 6:08 4 0:18 36 0:46 735 43:18 553 4 500 36 15:03
Lap 22 0.35 2:07 6:02 4 0:17 35 0:43 7.70 45:25 5:53 4 5:17 36 15:46
Lap 23 035 2:09 6:08 4 0:19 35 0:46 8.05 47:34 554 4 536 36 16:32
Lap 24 035 206 6:00 4 0:16 35 0:43 840 49140 554 4 552 36 17:15
Lap 25 035 206 6:00 4 0:18 35 0:43 875 51146 554 4 6:07 36 17:58
Lap 26 035 2:08 6:05 4 0:23 35 0:45 9.10 53:54 555 4 6:25 36 18:43
Lap 27 035 2:09 6:08 4 0:21 37 0:46 945 56:03 555 4 6:43 36 19:29
Lap 28 035 2:05 557 4 0:15 36 0:41 9.80 58:08 555 4 6:58 36 20:10
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